
Barauni - SMVT Bengaluru Special Fare Chhath Puja Special/06228XXX - Exp - SWR 
BJU/Barauni Junction to SMVB/SMVT Bengaluru 

52h 15m - 2795 km - 19 halts - Departs Tue 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BJU Barauni Junction 13:00 0 1 0 24 48 ECR
2 HJP Hajipur Junction 16:35 16:40 5m 0 1 88 21 55 ECR
3 PPTA Patliputra Junction 17:40 17:50 10m 0 1 108 57 53 ECR
4 ARA Ara Junction 18:38 18:40 2m 0 1 153 91 59 ECR
5 BXR Buxar 19:25 19:27 2m 0 1 222 52 68 ECR
6 DDU Pt. DD Upadhyaya

Junction (Mughalsarai)
21:15 21:20 5m 0 1 316 53 79 ECR

7 MKP Manikpur Junction 01:48 01:50 2m 0 2 552 66 243 NCR
8 KTE Katni Junction 04:30 04:35 5m 0 2 728 61 381 WCR
9 JBP Jabalpur 06:05 06:10 5m 0 2 819 59 411 WCR
10 ET Itarsi Junction 10:20 10:30 10m 0 2 1063 56 329 WCR
11 NGP Nagpur Junction 15:50 16:00 10m 0 2 1361 47 309 CR
12 BPQ Balharshah 20:25 20:35 10m 0 2 1570 - 346 CR
13 WL Warangal 21:35 21:37 2m 0 2 1813 50 271 SCR
14 BZA Vijayawada Junction 01:45 01:55 10m 0 3 2020 75 19 SCR
15 GDR Gudur Junction 05:50 05:52 2m 0 3 2313 40 19 SCR
16 PER Perambur 09:20 09:25 5m 0 3 2451 51 7 SR
17 KPD Katpadi Junction 11:50 11:52 2m 0 3 2575 41 215 SR
18 JTJ Jolarpettai Junction 13:55 13:57 2m 0 3 2659 62 400 SR
19 WFD Whitefield 15:55 15:56 1m 0 3 2781 26 868 SWR
20 KJM Krishnarajapuram 16:18 16:20 2m 0 3 2791 5 904 SWR
21 SMVB SMVT Bengaluru 17:15 3 2795 - 910 SWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 05 2024 (23:37)

Jun 05 2024 (23:37)

1

1


